
Grange Building - Basement

004

008
009010

010A

010B

012E
012D

012C

012A

01
2B 012

011
011A

015R014 016 017 T019
U019

019
J021

005

M006
P006

001

002

007

013
011B

U008

M018

008A
008B

Fire Alarm Pull Station

Fire Extinguisher

Exit Route
DESIGNATED MEETING SITE
Sidewalks in front of Ritenour



Grange Building - 1st Floor
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Grange Building - 2nd Floor



Grange Building - 3rd Floor
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Grange Building - 4th Floor
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